
BEANRTZDAR0155600000281547

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

KWITONDA PRINCE HERVIS
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TAIPAN ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-07-14
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTEGH22BX05021048 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS VERSO 1250.00 Kg 13.87 m3
SB1KS56E50E007780 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 11.22 m3
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